
 
UNITED 
NATIONS EP 
  

 
United Nations 
Environment 
Programme 

 

 
Distr. 
Limited 
 
UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/32/24/Corr.1  
15 November 2000 
 
 
ORIGINAL: ENGLISH 
 

 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF 
  THE MULTILATERAL FUND FOR THE 
  IMPLEMENTATION OF THE MONTREAL PROTOCOL 
Thirty-second Meeting 
Ouagadougou, 6-8 December 2000 
 
 

Corrigendum 
 

2000 WORK PROGRAMME AMENDMENTS OF UNDP 
 
• Page 1, para 1: 

Replace the figure US $3,527,587 with US $2,104,787 and the figure US $458,585 with 
US $273,622.  
 
- Table 1, Section I (Country Activities), column 3 (Amount requested): 

For India, replace the amount requested (US $60,000) with US $50,000. 
 
- Table 1, Section II (Institutional strengthening), column 3 (Amount requested): 

For China, replace the figure US $300,000 with US $400,000. 
 
- Replace the sub-total (US $3,527,587) with US $2,104,787, the agency support 

costs (US $458,586) with US $273,622 and the total (US $3,986,173) with 
US $2,378,409. 

 
• Page 3, sub-heading above para 13 (India: Technical assistance for RMP survey and 

preparation): 
Replace the figure US $60,000 with US $50,000. 
 

• Page 4, sub-heading above para 19 item (b), China:  
Replace the figure US $300,000 with US $400,000. 


